277" MANSFIELD ZC#24-015

This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 12/17/2024
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.




SD1BSC

D1 SU Zone
D1 SU Zone D1 SU Zone
ALVARADO ST g—’
<
SF-7.5/12 f?:
™
()]
ul
D1 SU Zone 3:
T
E
D1 SU Zone 1%
&
= D1-SU Zone
o
(%))
=
<
a PD
D1/SU Zond
Subject Property 7//
D1 SU Zonel/
?/
PD
PD D1 SU Zone
SF-7.5/12 D1 SU Zong
%
W DALLAS ST
SF-7.5/12
w
z
a SF-7.5/12
x
™
SF-7.5/12 @

This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations.

Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.

ZC#24-015

12/17/2024




Property Owner Notification for ZC#24-015

LEGAL DESC 1

BASTIAN ADDITION

HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY

HANKS, THOMAS J SURVEY

MANCHESTER HEIGHTS

MANCHESTER HEIGHTS

MANCHESTER HEIGHTS

MANCHESTER HEIGHTS

MANCHESTER HEIGHTS

MANCHESTER HEIGHTS

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

A 644

A 644

BLK 1

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 32

BLK 32

BLK 33

BLK 33

BLK 33

BLK 33

BLK 35

OWNER NAME

MORGA, HUGO

MAXWELL, SALLIE GRAY

GUPTON, DAVID

MCGEE, MATTHEW EDWARD

PINKERTON, JESSE M

HUTTON, LLOYD

ROBERTS, KEB

LARICCHIA, ASHLEY

FOSTER, ANITA

POHLMAN, P A

CATO, KEVIN

JAMES, JACKIE R

TORRES, MARCO ANTONIO

RAMIREZ, JESUS R

MEDVEDNIK, OLGA

HARTMAN, BENJAMIN

OWNER ADDRESS

*** NO ADDRESS ***

*** NO ADDRESS ***

*** NO ADDRESS ***

605 W KIMBALL ST

600 ALVARADO ST

606 W KIMBALL ST

501 PHILLIPS CT

410 PHILLIPS CT

412 PHILLIPS CT

414 PHILLIPS CT

500 PHILLIPS CT

502 PHILLIPS CT

405 W KIMBALL ST

403 W KIMBALL ST

407 ALVARADO ST

404 W KIMBALL ST

402 W KIMBALL ST

582 BRANTLEY TERRACE WAY

UNIT
509 ALVARADO ST

CITY

kkok NO CITY kkok

kkok NO CITY kkok

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ALTAMONTE

SPRINGS, FL
MANSFIELD, TX

1P
*NO ZIP *

*NO ZIP *

*NO ZIP *

76063

76063-1939

76063-1962

76063

76063

76063

76063

76063

76063

76063-1957

76063-1957

76063-1935

76063-1958

76063-1958

32714

76063
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#24-015

LEGAL DESC 1

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

WEBB ADDITION (MANSFIELD)
WEBB ADDITION (MANSFIELD)

WEBB ADDITION (MANSFIELD)

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 35

BLK 35A

BLK 36

BLK 36

BLK 36

BLK 36

BLK 36

BLK 36

BLK 36

BLK 36

BLK 36

BLK 36

BLK 37

BLK 37

BLK 37

BLK 37

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

HARTMAN, BENJAMIN

GARCIA, DORA ALICIA

HARTMAN, BEN

MUTTI, LYNN

HARTMAN, BEN

WOOD, CURTIS D

FEMCA PROPERTIES INC

RAMIREZ, ANGELICA

CIRCLE W HOME INVESTMENTS LLC

NALL, JEFFREY

NALL, JEFFREY

OSMUS, MIKE

HARTMAN, BEN

RICK & KENDRA LARKIN REVOCABLE

172 HOLDINGS LLC

172 HOLDINGS LLC

CHAWLA, KUMUD

HANNUSH, NAN T

DURRETT, CYNTHIA D

OWNER ADDRESS
509 ALVARADO ST

504 ALVARADO ST

509 ALVARADO ST

510 E KIMBALL ST

509 ALVARADO ST

504 W KIMBALL ST

155 SOUTHWOOD DR

204 S4TH AVE

841 GREEN VALLEY CIR W

818 YELLOWSTONE DR

818 YELLOWSTONE DR

508 W KIMBALL ST

509 ALVARADO ST

1403 NORWEGIAN WOOD CT

PO BOX 1927

PO BOX 1927

2317 STARLIGHT CT

406 PHILLIPS CT

404 PHILLIPS CT

CITY

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

BURLESON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

BURLESON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

1P
76063

76063-1976

76063

76063

76063

76063

76028

76063

76028-1365

76063

76063

76063

76063

76063

76063

76063

76016-6425

76063-1969

76063-1969
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#24-015

LEGAL DESC 1
WEBB ADDITION (MANSFIELD)

WEBB ADDITION (MANSFIELD)
WEBB ADDITION (MANSFIELD)
WEBB ADDITION (MANSFIELD)

WEBB ADDITION (MANSFIELD)

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

JENKINS, CAMILLE

DESANTIAGO, EFREN

GUTIERREZ, EDUVIGES C

BALDWIN, TOMMY JOE

HOLMAN, WADE N

OWNER ADDRESS
7129 COUNTY ROAD 526

407 PHILLIPS CT

405 PHILLIPS CT

1203 HYDE PARK BLVD

PO BOX 244

CITY

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

CLEBURNE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

1P
76063

76063-1990

76063-1990

76033-6543

76063-0244
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